
 

USEFUL WEBSITES* | COLLEGE INFORMATION 
 
 
General Websites 

National Careers https://nationalcareersservice.direct.gov.uk 
Local Careers www.positive-steps.org.uk/ 
Graduate Jobs www.prospects.ac.uk 
Job profiles www.careersbox.co.uk 
Inspiration http://icould.com/ 
Careers Videos 
 www.careeronestop.org/Videos/CareerVideos/career-videos.aspx 
Careers Box https://www.careersbox.co.uk/ 
 
 
Further Education Colleges 

Access Creative www.accesscreative.ac.uk  
Bury College www.burycollege.ac.uk 
BIMM www.bimm.co.uk  
Croftend www.croft-end.com 
Hopwood Hall www.hopwood.ac.uk  
Kirklees College www.kirkleescollege.ac.uk   
Manchester www.tmc.ac.uk 
Myerscough www.myerscough.ac.uk 
Oldham College www.oldham.ac.uk 
Salford www.salfordcc.ac.uk  
Stockport www.stockport.ac.uk 
Tameside www.tameside.ac.uk 
Trafford www.trafford.ac.uk 
UTC MediaCity www.utcmediacityuk.org.uk  
 
 
Sixth Form Colleges 

Aquinas http://www.aquinas.ac.uk/ 
Ashton www.asfc.ac.uk 
Blue Coat https://www.blue-coat.oldham.sch.uk/ 
Cardinal Langley https://www.clrchs.co.uk/sixth-form/ 
Crompton House https://www.chs-sixthform.org/ 
Connell www.connellsixthformcollege.com 
Clarendon www.clarendonsixth.com 
Cheadle www.camsfc.ac.uk 
Glossopdale www.glossopdale.derbyshire.sch.uk  
Greenhead www.greenhead.ac.uk 
Holy Cross www.holycross.ac.uk   
Loreto www loreto.ac.uk 
Manchester www.tmc.ac.uk 
MEA www.meacad.org.uk 
Newbridge http://www.newbridgegroup.org/ (SEND/no Level 3) 
North Chadderton http://www.northchaddertonschool.co.uk/sixth-form 
Oldham  http://www.osfc.ac.uk/  
Pendleton  www.salfordcc.ac.uk  
Redwood School http://www.redwood-school.com/ (SEND/no Level 3) 
Rochdale www.rochdalesixthformcollege.co.uk 
Xaverian www.Xaverian.ac.uk  

                      
University Information   

UCAS www.ucas.com 
Unistats  http://unistats.direct.gov.uk 
Finance  www.gov.uk/student-finance 
Uni’ Guides www.thecompleteuniversityguide.co.uk 
Russell Group www.russellgroup.ac.uk 
Not going to Uni www.notgoingtouni.co.uk 

 

* Please note that this is not an exhaustive list – there are other colleges across Greater Manchester and the UK; however, 

the websites listed will offer you a good point from which to start your research 
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